

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 21671/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011

MANOJ KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal,Adv.
For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks,as prayed.

(Shiveraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER